
Eng. Services Firms by Work:  Construction Management
Company Address 1 City St Postal Name Title Email ID
AECOM Technical Services, Inc. 7595 Technology Way, Suite 200 Denver CO 80237 Charles Dwyer Senior Operations Manager Charles.dwyer@aecom.com
ALC Engineering PO Box 502 Buffalo WY 82834 Clint B. Culliton President & CEO clint@alcwy.com
Alfred Benesch & Company 7979 E. Tufts Avenue, Suite 800 Denver CO 80237 William Epp, P.E., S.E. Senior Vice President wepp@benesch.com
Ardurra Group, Inc. 502 33RD ST CODY WY 82414 Wesley Werbelow, P.E. Project Manager/Cody Office Manager wwerbelow@ardurra.com
AVI, Professional Corporation 1103 Old Town Lane, Suite 101 Cheyenne WY 82009 Tom Kent, P.E. President kent@avipc.com
Ayres Associates 214 West Lincolnway, Suite 22 Cheyenne WY 82001 Rex Bell Vice President BellR@AyresAssociates.com
Baker & Associates, Inc. 120 East 16th Street Scottsbluff NE 69361 Jack W. Baker, P.E. President jwbaker@baker-eng.com
Beam, Longest and Neff, LLC dba BLN 8320 Craig Street Indianapolis IN 46250 James B. Longest, P.E., PLS President jlongest@b-l-n.com
Bearlodge Engineering and Surveying PO BOX 130 Sundance WY 82729-0130 Kenneth C. Rathbun, P.E. Principal bearlodgekr@rangeweb.net
BenchMark Engineers, P.C. 1920 Thomes Avenue, Suite 320 Cheyenne WY 82009 SCOTT D LARSON PE President scottl@benchmarkengineers.com
BenchMark of Torrington, P.C. PO Box 99 Torrington WY 82240 Robert W. Taylor, P.L.S. Owner bob@benchmark-torr.com
Brierley Associates Corporation 1482 Commerce Drive, Unit T Laramie WY 82070 Arthur J. McGinn, PhD, PE President/CEO ajmcginn@brierleyassociates.com
CDM Smith Inc. 560 North Park Avenue, Suite 300 Helena MT 59601 Justine Sydello ->Transportation Advisory Services Leader SydelloJL@cdmsmith.com
Civil Engineering Professionals, Inc. (CEPI) 6080 Enterprise Drive Casper WY 82609 Robert Bennett, P.E. President rob@cepi-casper.com
Collins Engineers, Inc. 455 Sherman Street, Suite 160 Denver CO 80203 Thomas M. Collins Exec. Vice Pres./Division Manager tmcollins@collinsengr.com
CONSOR ENGINEERS, LLC 14142 Denver West Parkway Building 51, Suite 250 Lakewood CO 80401 Jeffrey Rowe, P.E. President jrowe@consoreng.com
Delta Airport Consultants, Inc. 2700 Polo Parkway Midlothian VA 23113 Charles D. Lamb CEO clamb@deltaairport.com
DOWL 1833 S. Sheridan Avenue Sheridan WY 82801 Richard D. Pribyl, P.E. Wyoming Transportation Manager rpribyl@dowl.com
Engineering Associates PO Box 1900 CODY WY 82414 Heath J. Overfield, P.E. CEO HEATH.OVERFIELD@EAENGINEERS.COM
EST, Inc. 1873 S. Bellaire St. Denver CO 80222 Paul Jesaitis Colorado Reg.Dir/ Principal in Char paulj@estinc.com
EXP U.S. Services Inc. 451 Montgomery St. Suite 300 San Francisco CA 94104 Marcos Souza, P.E. Director of Aviation marcos.souza@exp.com
Felsburg Holt & Ullevig 6400 S. Fiddler's Green Circle, Suite 1500 Greenwood Village CO 80111 Michelle Stevens, PE, MBA Principal michelle.stevens@fhueng.com
Forsgren Associates, Inc. 849 Front Street, Suite 201 Evanston WY 82930 Todd Hurd Division Manager thurd@forsgren.com
Garver, LLC 75090 NW Tiffany Springs Parkway Kansas City MO 64163 Frank (Blake) Blakemore, P.E. Senior Project Manager FPBlakemore@garverusa.com
Grouse Mountain Environmental Consultants, LLC 760 W Fetterman St. Buffalo WY 82834 Jenna Foss Principal jfoss@gmecwy.com
HDR Engineering, Inc. 601 Metz Drive Gillette WY 82718-7710 Jason Kjenstad, P.E. Vice President Jason.Kjenstad@hdrinc.com
Inberg-Miller Engineers 124 East Main Street Riverton WY 82501-4397 Jeremy J. Hernandez COO, CFO jhernandez@inberg-miller.com
Interstate Engineering, Inc. 315 MAIN STREET, STE A Sundance WY 82729 Damon Devillers, P.E. Chairman of the Board damon.devillers@interstateeng.com
Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. 6312 S. Fiddlers Green Circle, Suite 300N Greenwood Village CO 80111 Brett Weiland Client Account Manager, Vice Pres. brett.weiland@jacobs.com
James Gores and Associates, Inc. 111 North 3rd East Riverton WY 82501 James C. Gores, P.E. President jim@goresengineers.com
JFC Engineers & Surveyors PO Box 2026 Rock Springs WY 82902-2026 Timothy A. Kaumo, PLS President tkaumo@jfc-wyo.com
Jones & DeMille Engineering 545 East Cheyenne Drive, Suite C Evanston WY 82930 Michael Hawley, PE Principal michael@jonesanddemille.com
Jorgensen Associates, Inc. PO Box 9550 Jackson WY 83002 William 'Bill' Jones, PE Chief Executive Officer bjones@jorgeng.com
J-U-B ENGINEERS, Inc. 4745 Boardwalk Drive, Building D Suite 200 Fort Collins CO 80525 Dan Tuttle, PE Regional TSG Group Lead dtuttle@jub.com
Jviation, Inc. 720 South Colorado Boulevard Glendale CO 80246 Jason Virzi, P.E. Vice President Jason.virzi@woolpert.com
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. 4582 South Ulster Street, Suite 1500 Denver CO 80237 Curtis D. Rowe, P.E., PTOE Vice President curtis.rowe@kimley-horn.com
KLJ Engineering LLC 1900 West Warlow Drive, Suite B Gillette WY 82716 Mark Anderson VP of Environment & Public Works mark.anderson@kljeng.com
M.C. Schaff & Associates, Inc. 2116 Pioneer Avenue Cheyenne WY 82001 David A. Schaff, P.E. President dschaff@mcschaff.com
Martin/Martin Wyoming, Inc. 6523 Yellowstone Rd. Suite 200 Cheyenne WY 82009 John Shaffer President, Principal jshaffer@mmwyo.com
Morrison-Maierle, Inc. 1470 Sugarland Drive, Suite 1 Sheridan WY 82801 Jeff Feck Sheridan Operations Manager jfeck@m-m.net
Nelson Engineering PO Box 1599 Jackson WY 83001-1599 David Dufault, P.E. President ddufault@nelsonengineering.net
Panhandle Geotechnical & Environmental, Inc. 2116 Pioneer Ave Cheyenne WY 82001 David A Schaff, P.E. President dschaff@panhandlegeotech.com
Patrick Engineering Inc. 4970 Varsity Drive Lisle IL 60532 DANIEL P. DIETZLER CEO ddietzler@patrickco.com
Phoenix Engineering, Inc. 21132 Old York Rd. Parkton MD 21120 Malini Glueck, P.E. President mglueck@phoenix-eng.com
RDM International, Inc. 14310 Sullyfield Circle, Suite 600 Chantilly VA 20151 Peter Yip President pckyip@rdmintlinc.com
RockSol Consulting Group, Inc. 12076 Grant Street Thornton CO 80215 Saeid Saeb, PhD, PE President saeb@rocksol.com
Sage Civil Engineering 2824 Big Horn Avenue CODY WY 82414 David R. Shultz, P.E. President dshultz@sagecivilengineering.com
Shannon & Wilson, Inc. 1321 Bannock Street, Suite 200 Denver CO 80204 David Vara., P.E. Vice President dave.vara@shanwil.com
Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc. 2000 S Colorado Boulevard, Suite 6000 Denver CO 80222-7938 Paul Wells, PE Vice President pwells@sehinc.com
Smith Environmental and Engineering 250 Perry Lane Dacono CO 80514 Lancia Smith President lanciasmith@smithdelivers.com
Stahly Engineering & Associates 1001 12TH STREET CODY WY 82414 Greg T Benjamin, PE CEO/President gbenjamin@seaeng.com
Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 2 North Main Street, Suite 401 Sheridan WY 82801 Pamela Massaro, PE Principal pamela.massaro@stantec.com
Summit Engineering, LLC 5907 Townsend Place Cheyenne WY 82009 Lawrence Gallagher President Larry@SummitEngineeringWY.com
Sunrise Engineering, Inc. 408 W. 23rd Street, Suite 2 Cheyenne WY 82001 Jason Linford, P.E. Vice President jlinford@sunrise-eng.com
Tetra Tech, Inc. 7100 Commercial Ave, unit 4 Billings MT 59101 Michael Hatten Regional Office Manager Michael.Hatten@tetratech.com
The Aviation Planning Group, LLC 6 Division Ct. Lemont IL 60439 Leah Whitfield President leah@theaviationplanninggroup.com
T-O Engineers, Inc. 502 33rd Street CODY WY 82414 Dustin Spomer, P.E. COO dspomer@to-engineers.com
TransCore ITS, LLC 2940 South 300 West, Unit D South Salt Lake UT 84115 Michael R. Mauritz Senior Vice President michael.mauritz@transcore.com
Trihydro Corporation 1252 Commerce Drive Laramie WY 82070 Kurt Tuggle President/CEO ktuggle@trihydro.com
Ulteig Engineers, Inc. 3350 38th Avenue South Fargo ND 58104 Andria Schmid, PE Director of Civil Engineering Andria.Schmid@Ulteig.com
William H. Smith & Associates, Inc. 1515 9th Street Rock Springs WY 82901 William Dolinar, PLS President wdolinar@whsmithpc.com
Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc. 3609 South Wadsworth Boulevard, Suite 400 Lakewood CO 80235 Tracy Perry Associate Principal & Unit Manager tperry@wje.com
Worthington Lenhart & Carpenter, Inc (dba WLC Engineering & Surveying) 200 Pronghorn Street Casper WY 82601 Shane M. Porter, P.E. Corporate President shanep@wlcwyo.com
WSP USA Inc. 1600 Broadway, Suite 1100 Denver CO 80202 John Rohner, P.E. CO/WY Transportation Leader john.rohner@wsp.com
WWC Engineering 5880 Enterprise Drive Suite 600 Casper WY 82609 Darrin A. Tromble, P.E. Principal dtromble@wwcengineering.com
Y2 Consultants, LLC PO Box 2870 Jackson WY 83001 Zia Yasrobi, PE Owner/Manager zia@y2consultants.com
Yeh and Associates, Inc. 2000 Clay Street, Suite 200 Denver CO 80211 Shan-Tai Yeh, P.E. President styeh@yeh-eng.com


